2018-2019 HS Basketball Schedule

November
16
27
30
December
4
6-8
11
14
18
January
8
10-12
15
22
24-26
28
29
February
1
4
8-9
14-16
21-23

@ Garber
@ Ringwood
Timberlake

@ Mulhall-Orlando
Oilton Tournament

Covington-Douglas
@ DCLA

Lomega

Pioneer

Cherokee Tournament

@ Medford

Cherokee

Cherokee Strip Tournament
Waukomis

@ Burlington

Cimarron

@ Drummond
District Tournament
Regional Tournament
Area Tournament

28-March 2 State Tournament

6:30
6:30
6:30

6:30
TBA
6:30
6:30
6:30

6:30
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6:30
6:30
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