2018-2019 HS Basketball Schedule

November		
16	@ Garber	6:30
27	@ Ringwood	6:30
30	Timberlake	6:30
December		
4	@ Mulhall-Orlando	6:30
6-8	Oilton Tournament	TBA
11	Covington-Douglas	6:30
14	@ DCLA	6:30
18	Lomega	6:30
<u>January</u>		
8	Pioneer	6:30
10-12	Cherokee Tournament	TBA
15	@ Medford	6:30
22	Cherokee	6:30
24-26	Cherokee Strip Tournament	TBA
28	Waukomis	6:30
29	@ Burlington	6:30
<u>February</u>		
1	Cimarron	6:30
4	@ Drummond	6:30
8-9	District Tournament	TBA
14-16	Regional Tournament	TBA
21-23	Area Tournament	TBA
28-March 2	State Tournament	TBA